REDANCIA ROTONDA IN ACCIAIO ZINCATO
Zincatura a caldo
Product attributes:
Diametro: 10 mm, 12
mm, 14 mm, 16 mm,
18 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm
Product codes:
Reference:
1160/GA/XX
EAN13: -
UPC: -
Product features:
Product short description:
REDANCIA ROTONDA IN ACCIAIO ZINCATO Zincatura a caldo
Product description:
 Diam Cordame
1160/GA/10 32mm 10mm
1160/GA/12 40mm 12mm
1160/GA/14 45mm 14mm
1160/GA/16 50mm 16mm
1160/GA/18 55mm 18mm
1160/GA/20 63mm 20mm
Product gallery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)